» VX3035 «» VX3035 «» VX3035 «» VX3035 «» VX3035 «
If it’s embedded, it’s Kontron.
3U VPX 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7 Single Board Computer
» Intel® Core™ i7 2655LE Processor with integrated Intel® HD Graphics and
the Intel® QM67 Controller Hub.
» Two Cores with Hyperthreading (4 threads total) from 1.67 GHz to 2.2 GHz
» Up to 8 GB dual Channel 1333 SDRAM with ECC
» Support of Kontron VXFabric™

90% without condensation
(95% with coating)
Ordering Information
Article Part.-No. Description
SA - Standard Commercial
VX3035 VX3035-SA24-01000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen,4 GB DDR3-SDRAM, front: 1“
VX3035 VX3035-SA24-00000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen, 4 GB DDR3-SDRAM, front: 0.8“
VX3035 VX3035-SA12-01000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen, 2 GB DDR3-SDRAM /single
bank, front: 1“, no PCIe on VPX, no P2 VPX I/O connector.
VX3035 VX3035-SA28-01000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen, 8 GB DDR3-SDRAM, front: 1“
VX3035 VX3035-SA28-00000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen, 8 GB DDR3-SDRAM, front: 0.8“
Associated Products:
VX3035-RTM RTM PB-VX3-011 3U VPX Rear Transition Module compatible with the VX3035
USB Flash Module FDM-USB-xGB-2MM-IV USB Flash Device (x GB)
SATA Flash Module FDM-SATA-32GB-C0V 32 GBytes MLC device, commercial temperature
SATA Flash Module FDM-SATA-8GB-I0V 8 GBytes SLC device, industrial temperature
Serial Cable KIT-2X-RJ12DB9 Serial cable adapter